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U16 VARA State Championships
Slalom (U16 / Men)

Official ranking

JURY - TECHNICAL EVENT

TECHNICAL DELEGATE Cornish Peter (E)
CHIEF OF RACE Markham Ryan (E)

WEATHER Run 1 Run 2

CONDITIONS overcast
SNOW firm
AIR TEMPERATURE START : 0.0 °C

FINISH : 0.0 °C

overcast
firm

START : 0.0 °C
FINISH : 0.0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Stokloza Peter (E)
- A - Nodder Alexandra (X)
- B - Pacsay Hannah (E)
- C - Willard Clare (E)
- D - Pelkey Rebecca (X)

Bender Jamie (E)
- A - Greene Madeleine (E)
- B - Lemerond Charlotte (E)
- C - Meirowitz Patrick (E)
- D - Tousimis Yiannaki (E)

COURSE Warren's Way Warren's Way
START 669 m 669 m
FINISH 515 m 515 m
DROP 154 m 154 m
HOMOLOGATION 12669/01/18 12669/01/18
GATES 52 58
DIRECTIONS 49 57
STARTING TIME  9h50 12h50

CATEGORY : U16     LIST n°1725     APPLIED PENALTY 100.19               CALCULATED PENALTY 100.19 F = 730

BMA TimingBMA TimingVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 13.1.04Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 13.1.04

3/1/2025  /  Burke Mountain (VT)  /  Eastern U1401  /  On 3/1/2025 at 15:08 / Page 1/3

Rank Bib. USA ID Name Year Region Club Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap Points

1 14 E6668277 Curtis Bo 2009 E BMA 42.89 46.52 1:29.41 0.00

2 8 E6782801 McKenna Liam 2009 E KMS 42.32 47.10 1:29.42 0.01 0.08

3 4 E6794377 May Oliver 2009 E BMA 42.15 47.33 1:29.48 0.07 0.57

4 1 E6789881 Heinrich Clint 2010 E BMA 42.40 47.12 1:29.52 0.11 0.90

5 200 X7093431 Saito Sho 2009 X SMS 43.43 46.87 1:30.30 0.89 7.27

6 7 E6782411 Wilson Timothy 2009 E KMS 43.49 47.64 1:31.13 1.72 14.04

7 5 X7345759 Mitchell Alexander 2009 X GMVS 44.28 47.61 1:31.89 2.48 20.25

8 9 E6873892 Greenberg Myles 2009 E VAMS 43.72 48.25 1:31.97 2.56 20.90

9 6 X7305939 Bertran Bravo Pepe 2009 X SMS 44.72 47.31 1:32.03 2.62 21.39

10 3 E6782157 Vanovac Hugo 2010 E MMA 43.26 48.92 1:32.18 2.77 22.62

11 13 E6958704 Herzog Maximilian 2010 E MMA 44.26 48.77 1:33.03 3.62 29.56

12 25 E7057171 Benn Bash 2010 E BMA 44.98 49.26 1:34.24 4.83 39.44

13 12 E6790862 Laws Zachary 2009 E BMA 44.87 49.49 1:34.36 4.95 40.41

14 26 E6947981 Montgomery Grant 2009 E SNSC 45.18 49.27 1:34.45 5.04 41.15

15 37 E6908033 Bartfeld Samuel 2010 E SMS 46.33 48.92 1:35.25 5.84 47.68

16 16 E6612788 Greenberg Roarke 2009 E SMS 44.01 51.71 1:35.72 6.31 51.52

17 30 E6802654 Jordan Billy 2010 E GMVS 46.11 49.67 1:35.78 6.37 52.01

18 41 E6988568 Zelubowski Dominik 2009 E SMS 47.24 49.44 1:36.68 7.27 59.36

19 21 E6783951 Stram Jackson 2010 E MMA 47.06 50.05 1:37.11 7.70 62.87

20 18 E6775617 Adler Oliver 2009 E SMS 46.79 50.79 1:37.58 8.17 66.71

21 40 E6882667 Boyle Ryan 2010 E OMS 47.08 50.58 1:37.66 8.25 67.36

22 59 E6870077 Evans Alexander Colton 2009 E BMA 46.78 51.19 1:37.97 8.56 69.89

23 56 E7035781 Lawrence Tristan 2010 E BMA 47.27 52.37 1:39.64 10.23 83.52

24 51 E6858296 Pan Sean 2010 E GMVS 48.01 51.95 1:39.96 10.55 86.14

25 34 E6782858 Halley Reno 2010 E MMA 47.39 53.04 1:40.43 11.02 89.97

26 50 X7347567 Perreault Benjamin 2009 X GMVS 48.80 51.85 1:40.65 11.24 91.77

27 36 E6813350 Dobbs Wyatt 2009 E KMS 48.46 52.73 1:41.19 11.78 96.18

28 35 E6916916 Ryon Anders 2009 E MMA 48.95 52.76 1:41.71 12.30 100.43

29 44 E6820632 Thorley-Doucette Jack 2009 E COCH 48.31 53.86 1:42.17 12.76 104.18

30 45 E7028084 Demarie Parker 2010 E BMA 51.15 53.05 1:44.20 14.79 120.75
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Rank Bib. USA ID Name Year Region Club Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap Points

31 43 E6840009 Chester Noah 2009 E KMS 50.77 55.39 1:46.16 16.75 136.76

32 49 E6905256 McKee Dylan 2009 E SMS 51.71 54.89 1:46.60 17.19 140.35

33 54 E7267338 Hayashi Martin 2010 E SMS 48.90 58.24 1:47.14 17.73 144.76

34 61 E6859881 Goodman Campbell 2010 E SMS 52.86 56.91 1:49.77 20.36 166.23

35 68 E6764371 Skoglund Silas 2010 E COCH 53.14 57.31 1:50.45 21.04 171.78

36 65 E6917283 Underwood Taylor 2009 E WSR 53.31 57.87 1:51.18 21.77 177.74

37 60 E6968690 Wilson James 2010 E KMS 53.44 58.41 1:51.85 22.44 183.21

38 55 E6787974 Weigel Elliot 2010 E GMVS 52.91 59.13 1:52.04 22.63 184.77

39 82 E7203524 Williams Merrik 2009 E BMA 54.35 59.39 1:53.74 24.33 198.65

40 76 E6917672 McCollom Liam 2010 E WSR 54.09 1:00.62 1:54.71 25.30 206.57

41 69 E7118585 Grande Anthony 2009 E MSTC 56.42 1:00.09 1:56.51 27.10 221.26

42 75 E6866573 Gargiulo John 2010 E SWSC 55.17 1:01.74 1:56.91 27.50 224.53

43 73 E6868580 Pew Hunter 2010 E PICO 55.91 1:01.22 1:57.13 27.72 226.32

44 79 E6952545 Chin Liam 2010 E COCH 57.45 1:01.86 1:59.31 29.90 244.12

45 78 E7327771 Bluestein Aiden 2010 E MSTC 58.56 1:04.68 2:03.24 33.83 276.21

46 77 E6821194 McMahon Carter 2010 E SWSC 1:12.89 1:00.91 2:13.80 44.39 362.43

47 81 E6717383 Conrod Alexander 2010 E SWSC 1:08.26 1:10.80 2:19.06 49.65 405.37

DNS - Did not start - Run 1 (1)

2 E6817284 Leonard Jake 2009 E VAMS

DNF - Did not finish - Run 1 (9)

11 E6759404 Schwartz Bennett 2009 E MMA 52.01

19 E6795503 Manning Jacob 2009 E GMVS

20 E6717549 Visnic Ryan 2009 E OMS

39 X7351018 Ai Josh 2009 X GMVS 56.67

46 E7155483 Weinberger Benjamin 2010 E SMS 56.39

57 E6868091 Brown Benjamin 2010 E KMS 55.55

62 E6803183 Semp Henry 2009 E BMA 1:00.55

72 E7000058 Spenlinhauer Cole 2010 E OMS 1:07.32

74 E6807206 Howard Willem 2010 E GMVS

DSQ - Disqualified - Run 1 (3)

23 E6910901 Keogh John 2009 E SMS Gate 47

29 E6912960 Schindler Linus 2010 E SMS 58.27 Gate 48

52 E6838487 Hammett Aydin 2009 E VAMS 55.70 Gate 51

DNS - Did not start - Run 2 (2)

19 E6795503 Manning Jacob 2009 E GMVS

23 E6910901 Keogh John 2009 E SMS

DNF - Did not finish - Run 2 (24)

15 E6729187 Cafferty Dylan 2009 E COCH 43.32

17 E6682716 Parsons Boone 2009 E GMVS 45.10

20 E6717549 Visnic Ryan 2009 E OMS

22 E6864430 Padilha Antonio 2009 E KMS 46.96

24 E6881696 Dickerson Liam 2009 E GMVS 46.36

27 E6800950 Sullivan Gavin 2009 E KMS 45.60

28 E6933831 Reynolds Thomas 2009 E BMA 45.41
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Rank Bib. USA ID Name Year Region Club Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap Points

31 E6723490 Hilbert-Graham Warren 2009 E MMA 46.47

32 E6929532 Edgar Charlie 2010 E GMVS 48.32

33 E6852283 Cheney Brooker 2010 E SMS 48.31

38 E6576017 Apple Kelly 2009 E MMA 49.14

42 E6787547 Dugas Joshua 2009 E SMS 49.62

47 E6884860 Carpenter Ty 2010 E BMA 46.31

48 X7311380 Crespo Martin 2010 X SMS 48.03

53 E6874200 Cubell Sawyer 2010 E SMS 47.48

58 E6825886 Pike Benjamin 2010 E MMA 52.38

63 E6891407 Frable Ian 2009 E KMS 54.44

64 E7075226 Bedford Nathaniel 2010 E SWSC 51.11

66 E6954359 Junger Aiden 2010 E VAMS 49.59

67 E7221384 Hoskins Lochlan 2009 E OMS 51.74

70 E6999361 Jennings Atlas 2010 E WSR 49.90

71 E6872969 Asquith Alexander 2010 E MMA 1:09.19

74 E6807206 Howard Willem 2010 E GMVS

80 E7111187 McLachlan Patrick 2010 E SMS 1:07.61


